
PASTRIES & SAVOURY SNACKS
SPINACH PIE                                                                                                           

MINI BRIOCHE WITH PESTO, TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA                                       
MINI BRIOCHE WITH PROSCIUTTO COTTO, TOMATO AND EMMENTAL                   
MINI BRIOCHE WITH TURKEY, TOMATO AND EMMENTAL
BAGEL WITH SALMON
CHICKEN WRAP WITH TOMATO, ICEBERG AND CAESAR’S SAUCE

€ 3.30

€ 4.30
€ 4.30
€ 4.30
€ 9.50

   € 8.00

PLATES & SALADS
OMELETTE WITH TURKEY, CHEESE AND TOMATO
SCRAMBLED/ POACHED EGGS WITH AVOCADO & MUSHROOM, OVER MILKBREAD
EGGS BENEDICT WITH HAM
EGGS BENEDICT WITH SALMON
OPEN SOUVLAKI WITH PORK
OPEN SOUVLAKI WITH CHICKEN

€ 6.80
€10.00
€ 9.80
€14.80
€ 8.50
€ 8.50
€ 8.50CAESAR SALAD

KINOA SALAD (WITH CHICKEN +€2) € 7.50
NTAKOS SALAD € 7.80
SPAGHETTI WITH PESTO € 7.00

SWEET TREATS
CHOCOLATE COOKIE
GREEK YOGHURT MUESLI WITH FRESH FRUIT & AEGINA PISTACHIOS
BANANA CAKE
BLUEBERRY CAKE
MARBLE CAKE
CARROT CAKE VEGAN
VEGAN CHOCOLATE MUFFIN

€ 1.00
    € 6.80

€ 1.90
€ 2.20
€ 1.90
€ 1.90
€ 2.00

CHEESE PIE € 3.80

GREEK EGGS WITH APAKI € 8.50

MENU



MENU
COFFEE
ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO
DOUBLE CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
FLAT WHITE DOUBLE

€ 2.20

€ 2.50
€ 3.20
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 3.00

MATCHA, FRESH JUICES & CHOCOLATES
MATCHA LATTE
ICED MATCHA
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
HOMEMADE LEMONADE

€ 4.80
€ 4.80
€ 3.50
€ 3.50

DOUBLE ESPRESSO € 2.80

FREDDO ESPRESSO

LATTE
ICED LATTE
FILTER COFFEE
GREEK COFFEE SINGLE
GREEK COFFEE DOUBLE 

€ 2.80

€ 3.20
€ 2.90
€ 2.20
€ 2.00
€ 2.20

FREDDO CAPPUCCINO € 2.80

INSTANT COFFEE € 2.20

QUADRUPLE ESPRESSO € 4.00

BLACK TEA
GREEN TEA 

€ 2.50
€ 2.50

TEA, HERBS & SMOOTHIES

SPINACH SMOOTHIE
PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

€ 4.00
€ 4.00

BERRIES SMOOTHIE € 4.00

CHAMOMILE € 2.50

SEASONAL MIX JUICE
HOT CHOCOLATE
COLD CHOCOLATE

€ 3.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50



COCKTAILS
PALOMA

NEGRONI
MOJITO
APEROL SPRITZ 
TROPICAL RUM (RUM, PASSION FRUIT, LIME, MANDARIN SODA)
RED FOREST (VODKA, RASBERRY, LIME)

€ 8.00

€ 8.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.00

SPIRITS
APPLE GIN
RED LOVE GIN
TANQUERAY GIN
APEROL

€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00

MARGARITA PI55 € 9.00
Π55 (APPLE GIN, VERMOUTH, BERGAMOT LIQUER) € 12.00

CAMPARI
VODKA
TEQUILA (BLANCO-REPOSADO)
JAMESON WHISKEY

€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00

HAVANA 3 - RUM € 6.00

CHRYSAFENIA LAGER (THE ORIGINAL “BLONDIE”)
VOREIA PILSNER (HANDCRAFTED SPECIAL)

€ 6.00
€ 6.00

WARSTEINER ALCOHOL FREE € 4.00

BEERS

MENU



RED WINES

VIGNAMAGGIO MONNA LISA RED
VIGNAMAGGIO MONNA LISA RED | BOTTLE
VIGNAMAGGIO GHERARDINO RED
VIGNAMAGGIO GHERARDINO RED | BOTTLE

€ 6.00
€ 30.00
€ 6.00
€ 30.00

VINSANTO DESSERT RED WINE
VINSANTO DESSERT RED WINE | BOTTLE

€ 6.00
€ 30.00

BABYLONSTOREN ROSE (MOURVÈDRE)
BABYLONSTOREN ROSE (MOURVÈDRE) | BOTTLE

€ 8.00
€ 25.00

ROSE WINES

12 GODS ROSE (SYRAH) | BOTTLE € 25.00
12 GODS ROSE (SYRAH) € 6.00

BLANC WINES

12 GODS WHITE (MALAGOUZIA - CHARDONNAY) | BOTTLE € 25.00
12 GODS WHITE (MALAGOUZIA - CHARDONNAY) € 6.00

WINES

MENU

BABYLONSTOREN WHITE (VIOGNIER) | BOTTLE € 25.00
BABYLONSTOREN WHITE (VIOGNIER) € 8.00

PROFITIS ATHIKTOS OINOS WHITE | BOTTLE € 25.00
PROFITIS ATHIKTOS OINOS WHITE € 6.00



MENU
 NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

€ 2.00
€ 1.00THEONI WATER 330ML

SPARKLING WATER XINO NERO 250ML
SPARKLING WATER XINO NERO 750ML
GRAPEFRUIT SODA (3 CENTS)

€ 2.00
€ 4.00
€ 2.50

THEONI WATER 1LT

GINGER BEER

TONIC (3 CENTS)
SODA WATER (3 CENTS)

€ 2.50

€ 2.50
€ 2.50

MANDARIN SODA (3 CENTS) € 2.50

BITTERLEKKER BABYLONSTOREN € 3.50



FOOD ALLERGY & INTOLERANCE NOTICE
PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES.
ΠΑΡΑΚΑΛΟΥΜΕ ΕΝΗΜΕΡΩΣΤΕ ΤΟ ΠΡΟΣΩΠΙΚΟ ΤΗΣ ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΗΣ ΓΙΑ ΤΥΧΟΝ ΑΛΛΕΡΓΙΕΣ Ή ΔΥΣΑΝΕΞΙΕΣ ΠΟΥ ΕΧΕΤΕ. 

OUR MENU MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS OR TRACES OF THEM.
ΤΟ ΜΕΝΟΥ ΜΑΣ ΜΠΟΡΕΙ ΝΑ ΠΕΡΙΕΧΕΙ ΑΛΛΕΡΓΙΟΝΟΝΕΣ ΟΥΣΙΕΣ Ή ΊΧΝΗ ΑΥΤΩΝ. 

EK 1169/2011

THE LIST OF ALLERGENS AND SUBSTANCES THAT MAY CAUSE INTOLERANCES IS AS FOLLOWS:
Ο ΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΕ ΤΙΣ ΑΛΛΕΡΓΙΟΓΟΝΕΣ ΟΥΣΙΕΣ Ή ΤΙΣ ΟΥΣΙΕΣ ΠΟΥ ΜΠΟΡΕΙ ΝΑ ΠΡΟΚΑΛΕΣΟΥΝ ΔΥΣΑΝΕΞΙΕΣ, ΈΧΕΙ ΩΣ
ΕΞΗΣ: 

CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN / 
CRUSTACEANS (E.G. CRABS, PRAWNS, LOBSTERS) / 
PEANUTS / 
SOYA / 
MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS /
TREE NUTS (E.G. ALMONDS, WALNUTS) / 
EGGS / 
FISH / 
CELERY / 
MUSTARD / 
SESAME SEEDS / 
SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES / 
LUPIN / 
MOLLUSCS (E.G. CLAMS, SQUID, OCTOPUS) /

ΣΙΤΗΡΑ ΠΟΥ ΠΕΡΙΕΧΟΥΝ ΓΛΟΥΤΕΝΗ
 ΘΑΛΑΣΣΙΝΑ ΜΕ ΚΕΛΥΦΟΣ (Π.Χ. ΚΑΒΟΥΡΙΑ, ΓΑΡΙΔΕΣ, ΑΣΤΑΚΟΙ Κ.Λ.Π)

ΑΡΑΧΙΔΕΣ (ΚΟΙΝΩΣ ΑΡΑΠΙΚΑ ΦΥΣΤΙΚΙΑ)

ΣΟΓΙΑ
ΓΑΛΑ ΚΑΙ ΠΡΟΪΟΝΤΑ ΜΕ ΒΑΣΗ ΤΟ ΓΑΛΑ

ΞΗΡΟΙ ΚΑΡΠΟΙ ΜΕ ΚΕΛΥΦΟΣ (Π.Χ. ΑΜΥΓΔΑΛΑ, ΚΑΡΥΔΙΑ Κ.Λ.Π)

ΑΥΓΑ
ΨΑΡΙΑ

 ΣΕΛΙΝΟ
 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΡΔΑ

ΣΠΟΡΟΙ ΣΟΥΣΑΜΙΟΥ
ΔΙΟΞΕΙΔΙΟ ΤΟΥ ΘΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΙ ΘΕΙΩΔΕΙΣ ΕΝΩΣΕΙΣ

 ΛΟΥΠΙΝΟ
ΜΑΛΑΚΙΑ (Π.Χ. ΑΧΙΒΑΔΕΣ, ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑ, ΧΤΑΠΟΔΙΑ Κ.Λ.Π)

MENU


